CHAMPAGNE & MOUSSERENDE VINE
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Alpen Roseé 125,-
Alkohol fri, @strig.

NV Cava Brut Especial 95,-
Bodegas Naveran, Penedes,

Spanien.

Bianca Vigna Prosecco 130, -
Vencto, Italien.

Schramsberg Rosé

Napa Valley, Californien.

Champagne Bernard Remy 145,-

Carte Blanche
Champagne, Frankrig.

Champagne Louis Roederer
Brut Grand Cru
Champagne, Frankrig.

Champagne Louis Roederer
Collection 242
Champagne, Frankrig.

NV Moét & Chandon Impérial
Champagne, Frankrig.

NV Brut Grande Réserve
Andre Clouet, Champagne,
Frankrig.

1.075,-

ROSEVINE
1/2 fl.

Ch. Montaud Rose
Provence, Frankrig.

La Petite Perriere
Pinot Noir Rosé, Loire.

Angels & Cowboys
Sonoma, Californien

Domaines Ott
Chateau Romassan
Provence.

Chateau Saint-Maur 1.150,-

Cru Classe
Cotes de Provence.

HVIDVINE
FRANKRIG

1/2 fl.

Baron Charcot Blanc
Vin de Pays de 'Hérault.

Riesling Réserve 135,- 295,

F.E. Trimbach, Alsace.

Pinot Gris Réserve 275,-

F.E. Trimbach, Alsace.

Riesling
Hunawihr, Alsace.

Pinot Blanc 95,- 210,-
Cave Vinicole,

Hunawihr, Alsace.

Naturvin
Alsace Complantation
Domaine Marcel Deiss.

Pouilly Fumeé
Cedrick Bardin, Loire.

Coteaux Du Giennois 135,-

Cedrick Bardin, De la Loire

Rully Les Villeranges
Faiveley, Bourgogne.

Puligny-Montrachet
Domaine Alain Chavy,
Les Charmes, Bourgogne.

Meursault
Maison Roche de Belleneg,
Bourgogne.

Jean-Claude Bachelet
Saint-Aubin, Premier cru.

Mas de Tannes Classique 105,-
Chardonnay & Grenache Blanc,
Languedoc.

Pascal Bouchard 340, -

Chablis, Chardonnay.

Le Domaine d’Henri Chablis 1.
cru, Fourchaume
Heritage Chardonnay.

1/1 fl.

2.200,-

335,

685, -

1175,-

1095,-

835, -

HVIDVINE

CHILE o Bles 1028 A
Chardonnay 85.-

Casa Mayor.

YD A R KA
Chardonnay

Buitenverwachting.

AUSTRALIEN

Elderton Chardonnay
Unoaked.

NEW ZEALAND

Sauvignon Blanc
Astrolabe, Marlborough.

Sauvignon Blanc
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough.

CALIFORNIEN

Chardonnay
Sebastiani, Sonoma
Country.

BSTRIG

Gruner von Eckhof
Gruner Veltliner, Weingut
Ecker, Wagram.

TYSKLAND
Weingut Knipser
Sauvignon Blanc, Pfalz.

SPANIEN

Blanc Vi Natural
Vi Brisat, Orange wine
Vins Petxina, Catalonien.

SCHWEIZ

Nadine Saxer
Nobler Weisser, Riesling, Sylvaner

ITALIEN

Pinot Grigio
La Tunella, Friuli.

Sorriso
Paolo Scavino, Langhe.

San Brizio Soave
Garganega,

La Cappucina, Veneto.
Nsajr

Riofavara, Sicilien

475, -

795, -

RODVINE

TYSKLAND

Pinot Noir Sulzfeld
Weingut Burg,
Ravensburg, Baden

130,-

AGENTINA

273,-

Malbec Premium
Alta Vista, Mendoza.

SPANIEN

Sierra Cantabria Crianza
Tempranillo, Rigja

Hacienda Monasterio
Ribera Del Duero.

Prim’a 125,-

Bodegas san Roman Toro.
2008 Bogedas

Vega Sicilia

Tinto, Valbuena 5°.

CALIFORNIEN

445, -

2.795,-

Zinfandel
Sebastiani, Sonoma Valley.

Pinot Noir
Sebastiani, Sonoma Valley.

SYDAFRIKA

OVR Brampton
Rustenberg, Stellenbosch.

NEW ZEALAND

Pinot Noir
Astrolabe, Marlborough.

AUSTRALIEN

Elderton, Barossa.

RODVINE

FRANKRIG

Baron Charcot Rouge
Vin de Pays de 1'Hérault.

d’A Merlot
Domaine Astruc,
Vin de Pays d'Oc.

Famille Perrin Reserve
Grenache/Syrah/Mouvedre,
Cotes du Rhone.

Coudoulet de Beaucastel
Cinsault/Grenache/Mouvedre/Syrah,
Famille Perrin, Cotes du Rhone

Chateau La Commanderie 260,-

Lalande Pomerol.

Chateau Barrail Du blanc
St. Emilion Grand Cru.

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Font Du Vent, Famille Gonnet,
Rhone.

Gigondas la Gille
Famille Perrin, Cotes du Rhone.

Naturvin Alsace Rouge Bio
Pinot Noir, Marcel Deiss, Alsace.

Gevrey Chambertin Vieilles Vignes
Domaine des Beaumont, Bourgogne.

Maison Dieu Vieilles Vignes
Domaine de Bellene, Bourgogne.

2018 Vosne-Romanée
Henri De Villamont, Bourgogne.

2008 Les Tourelles de Longueville
Chateau Pichon-Longueville Baron, Pauiillac.

ITALIEN

S. Basilio
Riofavara, Sicilien

Syna’ 125,-

Tenuta la favola, Sicilien

La Favola
Tenuta la Favola, Sicilien

Langhe Nebbiolo
Cantina del Pino, Piemonte.

Barbacan "sol”
Valtellina Superiore,
Nebbiolo, Piemonte.

Valpolicella Classico
Corte Moschina.

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore
Corte Moschina.

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore MAGNUM
Corte Moschina.

2015 Amarone della Valpolicella
Corte Moschina.

Barbera d'Alba
Paolo Scavino, Piemonte.

Barbera d'Alba
Christian Boffa, Piemaonte.

2019 Barolo
Giacomo Grimaldi, Monforte.

2012 Barolo, Bric dé&l Fiasc
Paolo Scavino, Piemonte.

2016 Brunello di Montalcino
Poggio Alle Mura, Castello Banfi Toscana.

2016 Brunello di Montalcino
Silvio Nardi, Toscana.

2015 Chianti Riserva di Casanova
La Spinetta, Toscana.

2017 Barbaresco Ca’ del Baio
Autinbej, Piemonte.

2015 Barbaresco Gallina Vuarsu
la Spinetta, Piemonte.

Bran Caia, TRE
Toscana.

2017 Ca’Marcanda
Promis Gaja, Toscana.

2016 Ca’Marcanda
Promis Gaja, Toscana.

2018 Ca’Marcanda, Magari
Gaja, Bolgheri, Toscana.

2017 Ca’Marcanda, Magari
Gaja, Bolgheri, Toscana.

2016 Ca’Marcanda, Magari MAGNUM
Gaja, Bolgheri, Toscana.

435, -

735,-

410,-

595,-

735,-

3595,

S75,-

695,-

445,-

325,-

995, -

785, -

340, -

595,-

895.-

2.095,-

1.295,-

975,-

743,-

749,-

2.195,-

635, -

885, -

925,-

1.595,-

1.695,-

2.495,-

DESSERTVINE

Golden Semillon 63,-
Elderton, Barossa, Australien.

Sauternes 128,-
Castelnau de Suduiraut,

Bordeaux, Frankrig

Rasteau Rouge Signatur 83, -
Cave Rasteau, Rhoéne, Frankrig.

LBV 75,-
Ramos Pinto

LBV 85,-
Fonseca, Portugal.

Tawny 33,
Ramos Pinto

Tawny 63,-

Fonseca, Portugal.

10 ars Tawny
Ramos Pinto

10 &rs Tawny
Fonseca, Portugal.

7 ars Cognac.
Chéateau de Beaulon.

12 ars Cognac.
Chateau de Beaulon.

Armagnac 8 ars,
The Age of Spices
Francis Darroze.

La Vielle Prune

Poire William Eau de Vie
Cartron.

Calvados 6 ars
Famille Dupont.

Oban 14 years old Malt Whiskey
West Highland.

Glenmorangie 10 years
single Malt Whiskey. Highland.
Grappa Eligo

Ornellaia, Italien.

Grappa Il Pareto
Nozzole, Italien.

Barbados Rum
Mount Gay Eclipse.

Opthimus 21 years
Ron Artesanal.

1/1f

895.-

945,-

995,-

65, -

65,-
73,-

70,-

63,-

85, -

65, -

653,-

63,-

85, -



